
ORCHID
$25,000+

HYDRANGEA
$20,000

LOTUS
$15,000

ROSE
$10,000

IRIS
$5,000

LILY
$2,500

2025 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS
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$755 $510 $340

$9,245 $4,490 $2,160

Patron Party admissions

Patron garden membership

Donor recognition

Collector’s Circle membership

Two tables at any lecture

One table at a lecture

Value of benefits (goods & services)

Tax-deductible amount

TULIP | $500

Patron garden membership
Donor recognition
Value of benefits, $0
Tax-deductible amount, $500 @omahaantiqueshow

Need assistance? 
Please email m.sibley@
omahabotanicalgardens.org or 
call (402) 346-4002, ext. 228

omahaantiqueshow.org

Stay up-to-date with the show

@LGAntiquesShow                  

Sneak Peek admissions 6 4

ANY DAYANY DAY

September 25 through 28, 2025
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$170

$830

$1,000

$14,000

$1,170

$18,830

$1,660

$23,340

Give online

SATURDAY


